TRI-LOBULAR HANDLE SHAPE
FOR TORQUE AND COMFORT

PERMANENT TIP PR 0 D R I V E RTM

SCREWDRIVER
SETS

ProDriver™ Screwdriver Sets are
available in sets which feature
the most popular sizes to meet
most fastening applications.

SLIP-RESISTANT
RUBBER GRIP

High Performance Screwdrivers
Meets ANSI performance standards

Ergonomically designed tri-lobular
handle

Bar molded into handle for greater

SAND BLASTED TIP torque
FOR PRECISION WORK

Lacquer coated bar to resist rust

Sand blasted and heat treated tip
for durability

LACQUER COATED BAR
TO HELP RESIST RUST

FOR GREATER TORQUE

@ WARNING: Work Safely With Tools Wear Safety Goggles.
©2003 THE STANLEY WORKS: Stanley Tools Product Group, 480 Myrtle Street, New Britain, CT 06053
Tel 860-225-5111 Fax 860-827-5926 www.stanleywaorks.com T5339 08/03

— BAR MOLDED INTO HANDLE



62-500

62-501

62-502

62-504

62-505

62-545

UPC CODE

076174 62500 4

076174 62501 1

076174 62502 8

076174 62504 2

076174 625059

076174 62545 5

Canvas Bag

DESCRIPTION

2 Pc. Stubby Set
1/4" Stubby
#2 Phillips® Stubby
2 Pc. Pocket Screwdriver Set
1/8" x 3" Standard
#0 x 3" Phillips®
11 Pc. Screwdriver Set
#2 Phillips® Stubby
#0 Phillips® 3"
#1 Phillips® 3"
#2 Phillips® 4"
#3 Phillips® 6"
1/4" x 4" Stubby
1/8" Standard Pocket 3/16" x 3"
1/4" x 4"
5/16" x 6"
Offset Combination
4 Pc. TORX® Screwdriver Set
T10™
T15™
T20™
T25™
4 Pc. Screwdriver Set
1/4" x 4" Standard
3/16" x 3" Standard
#1 Phillips® 3"
#2 Phillips® 4"
24 Pc. Screwdriver Set
1/8" x3" Standard
1/4" x 4" Standard
3/16" x 3" Standard
#0 Phillips® 3"
#1 Phillips® 3"
#2 Phillips® 4"
Multi-Bit Ratcheting Screwdriver
with 10 bits: (#1, #2 Square; # 1PH,
#2PH, #1PZ, #2PZ, T10, T15,
1/4" and 3/16" bits)
Nut Drivers: 1/4", 9/32", 5/16",
11/32", 3/8', 7/16"

424

424

0/4

0/4

0/4

0/4

43

83

34

36

11.45

0.7809

0.5286

01778

01778

1.3676

PRODRIVER™
SCREWDRIVER

SETS

UNIT
DIMENSIONS
CARDED/PACKAGE

11.61"x 276" x 1.32"

8.86"x 3.03"x 0.81"

14.65"x 10.12" x 1.38"

11.61"x6.02" x 1.38"

11.61"x 6.02" x 1.38"

9.50" x 14.75" x 3.75"

WARNING: Work Safely With Tools Wear Safety Goggles.
©2003 THE STANLEY WORKS: Stanley Tools Product Group, 480 Myrtle Street, New Britain, CT 06053
Tel 860-225-5111 Fax 860-827-5926 www.stanleyworks.com

PHILLIPS® is a registered trademark of Phillips Screw Co.
TORX®, T15, T20, and T25 are registered trademarks of Textron, Inc.
T10™ is a trademark of Textron, Inc.

155/8"x 151/8"x 10



