

PRODRIVER™ SCREWDRIVER SETS

- ProDriver™ Screwdriver Sets are available in sets which feature the most popular sizes to meet most fastening applications.
- High Performance Screwdrivers
- Meets ANSI performance standards
- Ergonomically designed tri-lobular handle
- Bar molded into handle for greater torque
- · Lacquer coated bar to resist rust
- Sand blasted and heat treated tip for durability









PRODRIVER™ SCREWDRIVER SETS

PROD. ID. NO.	UPC CODE	DESCRIPTION	BOX/ CTN. QTY.	CTN. WT. LBS.	CTN. CU FT.	UNIT DIMENSIONS CARDED/PACKAGE	CARTON DIMENSIONS
62-500	0 76174 62500 4	2 Pc. Stubby Set 1/4" Stubby #2 Phillips® Stubby	4/24	7.7	0.3233	11.61" x 2.76" x 1.32"	10.5" x 5.6" x 9.5"
62-501	0 76174 62501 1	2 Pc. Pocket Screwdriver Set 1/8" x 3" Standard #0 x 3" Phillips®	4/24	4.3	0.7809	8.86" x 3.03" x 0.81"	15.8" x 7" x 12.2"
62-502	0 76174 62502 8	11 Pc. Screwdriver Set #2 Phillips® Stubby #0 Phillips® 3" #1 Phillips® 3" #2 Phillips® 4" #3 Phillips® 6" 1/4" x 4" Stubby 1/8" Standard Pocket 3/16" x 3" 1/4" x 4" 5/16" x 6" Offset Combination	0/4	8.3	0.5286	14.65" x 10.12" x 1.38"	15" x 10.5" x 5.8"
62-504	0 76174 62504 2	4 Pc. TORX® Screwdriver Set T10™ T15™ T20™ T25™	0/4	3.4	0.1778	11.61" x 6.02" x 1.38"	12" x 6.4" x 4"
62-505	0 76174 62505 9	4 Pc. Screwdriver Set 1/4" x 4" Standard 3/16" x 3" Standard #1 Phillips® 3" #2 Phillips® 4"	0/4	3.6	0.1778	11.61" x 6.02" x 1.38"	12" x 6.4" x 4"
62-545	0 76174 62545 5	24 Pc. Screwdriver Set 1/8" x3" Standard 1/4" x 4" Standard 3/16" x 3" Standard #0 Phillips® 3" #1 Phillips® 4" Multi-Bit Ratcheting Screwdriver with 10 bits: (#1, #2 Square; # 1PH, #2PH, #1PZ, #2PZ, T10, T15, 1/4" and 3/16" bits) Nut Drivers: 1/4", 9/32", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8", 7/16"	0/4	11.45	1.3676	9.50" x 14.75" x 3.75"	15 5/8" x 15 1/8" x 10
	Canvas Bag	,52 5 5 7 10					

